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IEEE 802.3. IEEE 802.3u. IEEE 802.3z. IEEE 802.3ab. IEEE 802.3x
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K4 D . 1000Base-Xi# O ( SC/FC/ST/SFPEHE )
RJ45# 0. 10/100/1000Base-Tif O, MDI/MDI-X & i& N
EMmEEE
BREDZ L. 100m
SRR
B, 1310nm 20/40/60Km
1550nm  80/100/120Km
£, 1310nm 2Km
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RES. FEELR
MACHHE = 8] . 1K
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BRER: 126
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R~ (WxHxD) : 150mmx47.6mmx100mm
a%R~T
250mmx205mmx55mm

EE. 0.85kg

TIERE

TERE: -40°C ~85C
fEFRE . —40°C ~85°C
HAXHEE . 0~95% (L5
TR

EMI: FCC Part 15 Subpart B classA, EN55022 class A
EMS:

IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8

IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)

IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)

IEC 60068-2-6(Vibration)
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